Position

Pharmacy Coordinator
Director Iss Application
Services

Pharmacist- It
Pharmacist- It
Applications Manager
ERP ISS Manager

Cls Analyst- IT

Senior Program Analyst-
Interfaces

Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Program Analyst-
Interfaces

ISS Senior Data Analyst
ISS Senior Data Analyst
ISS Project Analyst

ISS Data Analyst

ISS Senior Data Analyst

Application Analyst |

Clinical Applications Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

Total Wages

$220,171

$213,021

$181,498

$172,133

$147,946

$129,460

$108,187

$107,508

$104,404

$102,620

$100,333

$98,158

$96,947

$96,199

$94,513

$92,226

$91,273

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,997

$28,087

$32,823

$30,384

$13,561

$26,957

$17,741

$18,842

$10,804

$27,625

$3,357

$25,762

$17,556

$26,420

$25,716

$27,438

$27,399



Application Analyst Il

ISS Senior Data Analyst

Application Analyst |I

Application Analyst Il

Application Analyst |

Application Analyst |l

Application Analyst Il

Application Analyst Il

Application Analyst Il

Application Analyst Il

Application Analyst |l

Application Analyst |I

Application Analyst Il

Application Analyst Il

Application Analyst |I

Application Analyst Il

Application Analyst Il

Application Analyst |

Unit Secretary

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

$89,572

$87,691

$80,727

$74,728

$74,199

$73,401

$71,945

$70,208

$70,075

$66,411

$65,762

$65,646

$64,290

$64,027

$62,944

$62,268

$58,890

$57,625

$11,560

$21,681

$6,630

$25,951

$11,084

$11,055

$21,642

$3,508

$16,818

$8,581

$14,239

$21,587

$7,618

$4,265

$23,782

$18,385

$21,587

$24,765



Application Analyst Il

Application Analyst |

Application Analyst |I

Executive Assistant

Senior Programmer Analyst

Application Analyst |l

PACS Administrator

Pharmacy Automation Tech

Application Analyst |

PACS Administrator

Per Diem Programmer Analyst

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

ISS Applications
Services

$56,708

$56,126

$55,567

$55,374

$51,349

$48,757

$48,044

$45,973

$43,595

$35,470

$13,090

$16,135

$24,620

$24,681

$9,005

$10,438

$8,429

$10,553

$24,072

$21,587

$1,419

$0



