Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pharmacy Coordinator		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$220,171	\$34,997
Director Iss Application Services		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$213,021	\$28,087
Pharmacist- It		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$181,498	\$32,823
Pharmacist- It		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$172,133	\$30,384
Applications Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$147,946	\$13,561
ERP ISS Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$129,460	\$26,957
Cls Analyst- IT		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$108,187	\$17,741
Senior Program Analyst- Interfaces		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$107,508	\$18,842
Senior Programmer Analyst		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$104,404	\$10,804
Senior Program Analyst- Interfaces		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$102,620	\$27,625
ISS Senior Data Analyst		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$100,333	\$3,357
ISS Senior Data Analyst		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$98,158	\$25,762
ISS Project Analyst		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$96,947	\$17,556
ISS Data Analyst		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$96,199	\$26,420
ISS Senior Data Analyst		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$94,513	\$25,716
Application Analyst I		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$92,226	\$27,438
Clinical Applications Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$91,273	\$27,399

Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$89,572	\$11,560
ISS Senior Data Analyst		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$87,691	\$21,681
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$80,727	\$6,630
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$74,728	\$25,951
Application Analyst I		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$74,199	\$11,084
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$73,401	\$11,055
Application Analyst II	Unit Secretary	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$71,945	\$21,642
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$70,208	\$3,508
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$70,075	\$16,818
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$66,411	\$8,581
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$65,762	\$14,239
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$65,646	\$21,587
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$64,290	\$7,618
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$64,027	\$4,265
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$62,944	\$23,782
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$62,268	\$18,385
Application Analyst II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$58,890	\$21,587
Application Analyst I		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$57,625	\$24,765

Application Analyst II	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$56,708	\$16,135
Application Analyst I	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$56,126	\$24,620
Application Analyst II	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$55,567	\$24,681
Executive Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$55,374	\$9,005
Senior Programmer Analyst	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$51,349	\$10,438
Application Analyst II	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$48,757	\$8,429
PACS Administrator	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$48,044	\$10,553
Pharmacy Automation Tech	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$45,973	\$24,072
Application Analyst I	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$43,595	\$21,587
PACS Administrator	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$35,470	\$1,419
Per Diem Programmer Analyst	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	ISS Applications Services	\$13,090	\$0